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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:36.36 P University of Louisville1/1/2022
T Ulett M Astashkina C Regenauer G Albiero

UofL Team: 1:34.62 L UL1/1/2022
A Hay,K Wheeler,T Ulett,G Albiero

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:38.47Louisville

1) Hay, Abby E SR 2) Viberg, Cecilla FR
3) Regenauer, Christiana M SR 4) Albiero, Gabi M JR

12.82 25.61 38.29
1:03.67 1:26.94 1:38.47

B2 1:39.23Louisville
1) Ulett, Tristen D JR 2) Welch, Ella G FR
3) Barrett, Karoline FR 4) Dennis, Julia FR

12.58 27.40 37.73 53.29
1:04.13 1:17.41 1:27.39 1:39.23

A3 1:39.89IU
1) McKenna, Kacey S SO 2) Peplowski, Noelle C PG
3) Broshears, Elizabeth G JR 4) Paegle, Kristina J FR

12.50 25.31 37.78 53.27
1:04.20 1:18.04 1:28.08 1:39.89

B4 1:41.05IU
1) DeWitt, Mya S FR 2) Looze, Mac K PG
3) Yeo, Sze FR 4) Turak, Ashley SR

13.07 25.92 38.65 53.77
1:05.11 1:18.68 1:29.20 1:41.05

C5 x1:44.25IU
1) Ristic, Mia JR 2) Chapman, Kabria A SO
3) Hann, Lily R FR 4) Holder, Aislinn G SO

13.42 27.18 39.96 55.52
1:07.10 1:20.34 1:31.49 1:44.25

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool Record: 1:23.90 P University of Louisville1/1/2022
M Whyte E Somov N Albiero H Sameh

UofL Team: 1:21.84 L UL1/1/2019
M Whyte,E Somov,N Albiero,H Sameh

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:25.95IU

1) Barr, Luke D SO 2) Mathias, Van L PG
3) Frankel, Tomer JR 4) Wight, Gavin R JR

10.92 22.32 32.76 46.08
55.36 1:06.59 1:15.70 1:25.95

A2 1:26.50Louisville
1) Lowe, Dalton D SR 2) Petrashov, Denis SO
3) Sameh, Haridi JR 4) Eastman, Michael R

11.17 32.90
55.58 1:16.13 1:26.50

B3 1:27.10IU
1) Burns, Brendan A SR 2) Matheny, Josh M SO
3) Brooks, Finn D SO 4) Franzman, Jack A PG

11.02 21.93 33.06 46.53
55.90 1:07.55 1:16.75 1:27.10

B4 1:29.32Louisville
1) Crush, Charlie FR 2) Kreiley, Aidan C SR
3) Saldo, Gustavo SO 4) Duncan, Caleb W SR

11.13 22.66 33.92 47.71
57.42 1:09.50 1:18.66 1:29.32

C5 x1:30.71IU
1) Radde, Joe E SO 2) Yep, Jassen J JR
3) Holmes, Chris M FR 4) Destrampe, Jacob M SR

11.64 23.52 34.26 48.18
58.40 1:10.53 1:19.98 1:30.71

C6 x1:31.19Louisville
1) Hogan, Ryan B SO 2) Shourds, Luke B SO
3) Dubinin, Vlad JR 4) Ehrenborg, Robert FR

12.01 23.93 34.91 48.60
58.02 1:10.36 1:20.07 1:31.19

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 9:43.40 P Rose Bi1/1/2017
UofL Team: 9:33.23 L Liberty Williams1/1/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 9:48.97Denigan, Mariah P

27.51 57.29 1:27.27 1:57.31
2:27.27 2:57.16 3:27.10 3:56.89
4:26.97 4:56.54 5:25.78 5:55.20
6:24.59 6:53.85 7:23.10 7:52.45
8:22.02 8:51.45 9:20.19 9:48.97

IU SO2 9:53.63Gan, Ching
27.94 57.83 1:27.97 1:58.21

2:28.39 2:58.43 3:28.44 3:58.26
4:27.88 4:57.59 5:27.32 5:56.81
6:26.53 6:56.17 7:25.79 7:55.38
8:25.06 8:54.77 9:24.56 9:53.63

Louisville FR3 10:01.67Kuwata, Paige
27.53 57.48 1:27.78 1:58.12

2:28.21 2:58.27 3:28.41 3:58.52
4:28.54 4:58.74 5:28.70 5:59.02
6:29.46 6:59.92 7:30.36 8:00.80
8:31.31 9:01.76 9:31.96 10:01.67

Louisville JR4 10:06.60Williams, Liberty R
3:34.78

4:23.19 5:04.08 5:35.05 6:05.64
6:36.21 7:06.75 7:37.06 8:07.47
8:37.87 9:07.69 9:37.70 10:06.60

IU PG5 10:08.01Wallace, Maggie M
28.31 58.88 1:29.53 2:00.23

2:31.02 3:01.79 3:32.66 4:03.41
4:34.16 5:04.86 5:35.69 6:06.49
6:36.99 7:07.51 7:37.93 8:08.40
8:38.80 9:09.31 9:39.46 10:08.01

Louisville JR6 10:28.21McCormick, Paige N
28.74 59.44 1:30.39 2:01.76

2:32.92 3:04.16 3:35.43 4:06.91
4:38.49 5:09.90 5:41.52 6:13.23
6:44.99 7:16.87 7:48.72 8:20.59
8:52.74 9:24.91 9:57.01 10:28.21
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Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 8:58.22 P Ricardo Vargas1/1/2017
UofL Team: 8:49.64 L Marcelo Acosta1/1/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG1 9:04.23Calvillo, Mikey J

25.10 52.25 1:19.58 1:46.88
2:14.19 2:41.57 3:08.96 3:36.33
4:03.74 4:31.17 4:58.59 5:26.03
5:53.54 6:20.86 6:48.38 7:16.00
7:43.62 8:11.05 8:38.09 9:04.23

IU JR2 9:08.08Briggs, Warren M
26.06 54.04 1:21.97 1:49.76

2:17.63 2:45.42 3:13.09 3:40.74
4:08.39 4:35.87 5:02.98 5:30.24
5:57.52 6:24.92 6:52.40 7:19.72
7:46.85 8:13.96 8:41.28 9:08.08

Louisville SR3 9:10.74Sibirtsev, Ilia
25.38 52.83 1:20.58 1:47.99

2:15.70 2:43.27 3:11.04 3:38.83
4:06.70 4:34.21 5:01.83 5:29.36
5:56.80 6:24.60 6:52.29 7:19.91
7:47.42 8:13.35 8:43.37 9:10.74

Louisville SO4 9:18.13Shoyat, Eli C
25.47 52.79 1:20.20 1:47.85

2:15.57 2:43.32 3:11.21 3:39.01
4:06.84 4:34.67 5:02.60 5:30.71
5:59.00 6:27.25 6:55.67 7:24.13
7:52.69 8:21.54 8:50.17 9:18.13

Louisville FR5 9:25.27Pishko, Jacob
25.03 52.74 1:20.88 1:49.19

2:17.68 2:46.21 3:14.57 3:43.13
4:11.87 4:40.54 5:09.06 5:37.33
6:05.86 6:34.60 7:03.49 7:32.58
8:01.27 8:29.62 8:57.89 9:25.27

IU SO6 9:34.12Carlile, Jackson A
26.40 54.80 1:23.49 1:52.52

2:21.40 2:50.33 3:19.25 3:48.32
4:17.25 4:46.10 5:14.76 5:43.88
6:13.00 6:42.30 7:11.23 7:40.21
8:09.24 8:38.13 9:06.96 9:34.12

Louisville SO7 x9:45.23Bossler, John F
26.37 54.88 1:24.03 1:53.25

2:22.42 2:51.65 3:21.07 3:50.55
4:20.16 4:49.59 5:19.23 5:48.83
6:18.53 6:48.53 7:18.49 7:48.42
8:17.78 8:47.39 9:16.54 9:45.23

IU SO--- DQCarlton, Mason K
False start

26.17 54.54 1:23.35 1:52.22
2:21.23 2:49.65 3:18.21 3:47.12
4:16.07 4:45.24 5:14.18 5:43.22
6:12.10 6:40.98 7:09.84 7:38.55
8:07.22 8:35.78 9:04.03 DQ

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:43.93 P Riley Gaines1/1/2022
UofL Team: 1:39.80 L Mallory Comerford1/1/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 1:47.35Peplowski, Anna M

24.90 52.40 1:19.94 1:47.35
IU SO2 1:48.61Heiser, Elyse V

25.18 52.17 1:20.23 1:48.61
Louisville JR3 1:49.87Hetrick, Paige M

24.94 52.36 1:20.64 1:49.87
IU PG4 1:50.25Looze, Mac K

26.41 54.62 1:22.79 1:50.25
Louisville SO5 1:50.76Gomes Celidonio, Fernanda

25.62 53.54 1:22.12 1:50.76
IU SO6 x1:51.04Kossakowska, Dominika M

26.33 54.30 1:22.84 1:51.04
Louisville SR7 1:51.26Luther, Maddie R

25.95 53.87 1:22.68 1:51.26
 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 1:32.29 P Joao De Lucca1/1/2014
UofL Team: 1:31.51 L Joao De Lucca1/1/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 1:35.28Miroslaw, Rafael

22.35 46.53 1:10.99 1:35.28
Louisville SO2 1:35.46Sartori, Murilo S

22.50 46.93 1:11.24 1:35.46
Louisville SO3 1:37.26Loktev, Denis

22.38 47.01 1:12.00 1:37.26
IU JR4 1:37.76Frankel, Tomer

22.56 47.32 1:12.20 1:37.76
Louisville FR5 1:39.29Brooks, Guy

22.96 48.38 1:14.22 1:39.29
IU SR6 1:39.42Destrampe, Jacob M

22.74 47.50 1:13.27 1:39.42
IU JR7 x1:42.56DeWitt, Tristan J

23.32 48.56 1:15.24 1:42.56
Louisville SO8 x1:43.87Taylor, Owen A

23.17 49.14 1:15.98 1:43.87
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 52.18 P Caitlin Brooks1/1/2022
UofL Team: 51.48 L Abby Hay1/1/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 54.91McKenna, Kacey S

12.98 26.56 40.99 54.91
Louisville SR2 55.13Hay, Abby E

13.13 26.96 41.31 55.13
IU SO3 55.50Peplowski, Anna M

13.14 26.95 41.17 55.50
IU FR4 55.56DeWitt, Mya S

13.25 27.22 41.50 55.56
Louisville SO5 55.80Ulett, Rye D

13.50 27.66 41.65 55.80
IU JR6 x56.53Freed, Anna K

13.51 27.38 42.02 56.53
Louisville SO7 59.52Wheeler, Krista

13.75 28.11 59.52
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU JR--- X57.21Ristic, Mia

13.50 27.63 42.32 57.21
 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 45.82 P Grigory A Tarasevich1/1/2016
UofL Team: 44.64 L Mitchell Whyte1/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville SR1 47.61Lowe, Dalton D

11.02 22.77 35.05 47.61
IU JR2 47.69Wight, Gavin R

11.32 23.28 35.38 47.69
IU SO3 48.51Barr, Luke D

11.51 23.62 36.09 48.51
Louisville FR4 49.65Crush, Charlie

11.43 23.85 36.77 49.65
Louisville FR5 50.39Millard, Jackson

12.04 24.43 37.56 50.39
IU FR6 50.68Van Westering, Kai T

11.75 24.39 37.35 50.68
IU SO7 x50.74Radde, Joe E

12.19 24.78 37.94 50.74
Louisville FR8 x52.06Collins, James

11.77 24.63 38.11 52.06
Louisville SO--- X52.48Hogan, Ryan B

12.34 25.45 39.23 52.48
 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 58.67 P Andrea M Cottrell1/1/2015
UofL Team: 58.26 L Andrea Cottrell1/1/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG1 1:01.06Peplowski, Noelle C

13.21 29.00 44.93 1:01.06
Louisville FR2 1:02.11Viberg, Cecilla

13.40 29.09 45.20 1:02.11
Louisville FR3 1:02.32Welch, Ella G

13.32 29.38 46.45 1:02.32
IU SO4 1:03.51Crawford, Brearna

13.81 29.82 46.45 1:03.51
IU SO5 1:03.91Chapman, Kabria A

14.20 30.22 47.01 1:03.91
IU JR6 x1:05.16Graham, Catherine M

14.48 31.26 47.47 1:05.16
Louisville SO7 1:07.31Kasemets, Adry

14.14 30.99 49.09 1:07.31
IU FR--- X1:06.70Lieske, Mackenna C

14.15 31.34 48.68 1:06.70
 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 51.63 P Evgenii Somov1/1/2020
UofL Team: 51.03 L Evgenii Somov1/1/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville SO1 53.60Petrashov, Denis

11.67 25.55 39.61 53.60
IU JR2 54.18Yep, Jassen J

11.60 25.41 39.57 54.18
IU JR3 54.67Reich, Max A

11.73 25.75 39.83 54.67

Louisville SO4 55.68Shourds, Luke B
12.13 26.30 41.12 55.68

Louisville SR5 55.87Kreiley, Aidan C
12.00 26.36 40.70 55.87

IU FR6 57.41Herrera, Harry A
12.67 27.09 42.38 57.41

IU SO--- DQMatheny, Josh M
One hand touch

12.05 26.71 40.23 DQ
 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butter ly

Pool Record: 1:51.36 P Kelsi Worrell1/1/2016
UofL Team: 1:50.61 L Kelsi Worrell1/1/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville JR1 1:58.40Ulett, Tristen D

26.30 56.04 1:21.96 1:58.40
IU FR2 2:01.45Hann, Lily R

27.46 58.58 1:29.90 2:01.45
Louisville SO3 2:01.54Hall, Madie A

27.19 57.76 1:29.66 2:01.54
IU FR4 2:02.28Forrester, Katie A

27.30 58.25 1:30.35 2:02.28
IU SO5 2:02.34Minic, Catherine

27.25 57.91 1:29.85 2:02.34
IU JR6 x2:02.58Freed, Anna K

28.00 58.83 1:30.40 2:02.58
Louisville FR7 2:03.25Durocher, Jordan

27.99 58.94 1:30.44 2:03.25
IU FR--- X2:04.66Spade, Avery

27.43 59.11 1:32.01 2:04.66
IU SO--- X2:07.01Kossakowska, Dominika M

28.28 1:00.70 1:33.64 2:07.01
 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butter ly

Pool Record: 1:44.00 P Nicolas J Albiero2020
UofL Team: 1:38.64 L Nicolas Albiero1/1/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SR1 1:43.28PBurns, Brendan A

23.35 49.19 1:15.74 1:43.28
Louisville FR2 1:47.94Bried, Tommy R

24.32 51.68 1:19.37 1:47.94
Louisville SO3 1:49.23Saldo, Gustavo

23.61 50.23 1:20.07 1:49.23
Louisville FR4 1:49.34Pishko, Jacob

24.72 52.72 1:20.65 1:49.34
IU FR5 1:49.47Kincaid, Alejandro

24.33 51.91 1:19.98 1:49.47
IU FR6 1:52.45Reiter, Drew L

25.11 53.33 1:22.31 1:52.45
IU SO7 x1:55.01Piunti, Lucas R

25.41 54.21 1:24.09 1:55.01
 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 21.43 P Arianna Vanderpool-Wallace1/1/2016
UofL Team: 21.49 L Mallory Comerford1/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville JR1 22.41Albiero, Gabi M

10.86 22.41
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville SR2 22.73Regenauer, Christiana M

10.99 22.73
Louisville FR3 22.90Dennis, Julia

10.99 22.90
IU FR4 23.04Paegle, Kristina J

11.17 23.04
IU SR5 23.13Turak, Ashley

11.40 23.13
Louisville FR6 x23.20Barrett, Karoline

11.04 23.20
IU FR7 23.73Yeo, Sze

11.62 23.73
IU JR8 x24.39Broshears, Elizabeth G

11.50 24.39
IU SO--- X23.99Holder, Aislinn G

11.56 23.99
 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 19.14 P Josh Schneider1/1/2016
UofL Team: 18.83 L Abdelrahman Elaraby1/1/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville JR1 19.73Sameh, Haridi

9.63 19.73
IU PG2 19.77Mathias, Van L

9.53 19.77
Louisville3 19.86Eastman, Michael R

9.73 19.86
IU SO4 20.23Miroslaw, Rafael

9.97 20.23
Louisville JR5 20.29Dubinin, Vlad

9.68 20.29
IU SO6 20.36Brooks, Finn D

9.78 20.36
IU PG7 x20.44Franzman, Jack A

9.73 20.44
Louisville SR8 x20.45Duncan, Caleb W

10.03 20.45
 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 358.30 P Cheri X Zhang1/1/2014
UofL Team: 329.95 L Hannah Gadd1/1/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
IU SO1 328.88Fowler, Anne
Louisville2 318.08Gizzi, Lindsay C
Louisville FR3 295.20Miller, Jiselle
IU SO4 283.88Carter, Megan
IU SO5 276.15Heyde, Alaina J
Louisville JR6 272.33Prassterink, Else
Louisville SO7 x248.10Leonard, Grace
IU SR8 x240.45Smith, Zain C
IU SR9 x220.28Rogers, Margaret E
IU SO10 x207.62Wolf, Emma

 
Event 16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 386.80 P Devin Burnett1/1/2014
UofL Team: 338.00 L Sean WIlkinson1/1/2002

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
IU PG1 418.65PCapobianco, Andrew J
IU SO2 358.35LTyler, Carson
IU SO3 348.38LHenninger, Quinn R
Louisville SO4 342.00LStephens, Che
IU5 x333.83Weinrich, Max
Louisville SR6 321.00Sneden, Adam C
Louisville SR7 292.05Smith, Logan D
IU8 x289.80Jansen, Will

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 48.00 P Kelsi E Worrell1/1/2017
UofL Team: 46.20 L Mallory Comerford1/1/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville JR1 48.92Albiero, Gabi M

11.25 23.68 36.44 48.92
Louisville FR2 49.54Welch, Ella G

11.22 23.71 36.55 49.54
IU FR3 49.87Paegle, Kristina J

11.37 24.09 36.93 49.87
Louisville FR4 50.68Dennis, Julia

11.79 24.89 38.20 50.68
IU SR5 50.99Turak, Ashley

11.90 24.83 38.26 50.99
Louisville SO6 x51.49Gomes Celidonio, Fernanda

11.78 24.82 38.17 51.49
IU SO7 53.07Holder, Aislinn G

12.14 25.63 39.39 53.07
 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 41.95 P Joao De Lucca1/1/2014
UofL Team: 41.70 L Joao De Lucca1/1/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG1 43.60Mathias, Van L

10.13 21.02 32.44 43.60
IU SO2 43.63Miroslaw, Rafael

10.09 21.28 32.51 43.63
Louisville JR3 43.66Sameh, Haridi

9.73 20.78 32.19 43.66
IU JR4 43.91Wight, Gavin R

10.15 21.35 32.76 43.91
Louisville SO5 44.01Sartori, Murilo S

10.32 21.43 32.99 44.01
Louisville6 44.40Eastman, Michael R

10.27 21.33 32.94 44.40
IU PG7 x44.64Franzman, Jack A

9.92 21.20 32.88 44.64
Louisville FR8 x45.19Brooks, Guy

10.18 21.53 33.42 45.19
IU SR--- X45.43Destrampe, Jacob M

10.45 22.02 33.73 45.43
Louisville SO--- X46.60Taylor, Owen A

10.44 21.99 34.33 46.60
Louisville FR--- X47.37Ehrenborg, Robert

10.53 22.55 34.91 47.37



Ralph Wright Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:46 PM  1/27/2023  Page 5
Louisville vs Indiana - 1/27/2023

Results
 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:53.22 P Rye Ulett1/1/2022
UofL Team: 1:52.05 L Paige Hetrick1/1/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 1:56.47Peplowski, Anna M

28.33 58.16 1:28.03 1:56.47
Louisville JR2 1:57.17Hetrick, Paige M

27.61 56.96 1:26.79 1:57.17
Louisville SO3 1:59.22Ulett, Rye D

23.94 58.35 1:28.53 1:59.22
IU FR4 2:00.00DeWitt, Mya S

28.18 58.30 1:29.11 2:00.00
Louisville FR5 2:00.14Durocher, Jordan

28.90 59.16 1:29.96 2:00.14
IU JR6 2:01.73Freed, Anna K

28.99 59.59 1:30.76 2:01.73
IU SO7 x2:09.15McKenna, Kacey S

29.51 1:02.30 1:35.87 2:09.15
 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Pool Record: 1:40.32 P Grigory A Tarasevich1/1/2016
UofL Team:138.:74001 L Grigorly Tarasevich1/1/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SR1 1:44.95Burns, Brendan A

24.43 51.05 1:18.08 1:44.95
IU FR2 1:47.21Van Westering, Kai T

25.48 52.57 1:19.79 1:47.21
Louisville FR3 1:47.77Millard, Jackson

25.45 52.48 1:19.57 1:47.77
IU FR4 1:48.77Kincaid, Alejandro

25.30 52.57 1:20.55 1:48.77
IU SO5 x1:50.57Radde, Joe E

25.53 53.25 1:21.81 1:50.57
Louisville FR6 1:50.89Collins, James

26.01 54.08 1:22.58 1:50.89
Louisville FR7 1:51.96Crush, Charlie

25.34 53.27 1:22.41 1:51.96
Louisville SO8 x1:54.46Hogan, Ryan B

26.85 55.98 1:25.58 1:54.46
IU SO--- X1:53.50Piunti, Lucas R

26.96 55.68 1:24.68 1:53.50
 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 2:08.25 P Andrea M Cottrell1/1/2015
UofL Team: 2:06.90 L Andrea Cottrell1/1/2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG1 2:09.05Peplowski, Noelle C

29.72 1:02.44 1:35.43 2:09.05
IU PG2 2:13.23Looze, Mac K

30.35 1:03.72 1:38.16 2:13.23
Louisville SR3 2:14.49Hay, Abby E

30.46 1:04.24 1:39.61 2:14.49
Louisville SO4 2:18.09Hall, Madie A

31.23 1:06.33 1:41.97 2:18.09
IU SO5 2:18.40Crawford, Brearna

31.37 1:06.46 1:42.80 2:18.40
IU JR6 x2:19.17Graham, Catherine M

32.11 1:06.52 1:42.48 2:19.17

Louisville FR7 2:20.55Viberg, Cecilla
31.20 1:06.25 1:43.24 2:20.55

Louisville SO8 x2:31.02Kasemets, Adry
33.18 1:11.31 1:50.72 2:31.02

IU SO--- X2:22.92Chapman, Kabria A
31.79 1:07.79 1:45.07 2:22.92

IU FR--- X2:24.23Spade, Avery
32.38 1:09.23 1:46.45 2:24.23

IU FR--- X2:25.14Lieske, Mackenna C
32.66 1:09.66 1:47.48 2:25.14

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Pool Record: 1:52.22 P Evgenii Somov1/1/2020
UofL Team: 1:51.26 L Evgenii Somov1/1/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville SO1 1:57.00Petrashov, Denis

27.00 57.03 1:27.88 1:57.00
IU JR2 1:57.08Yep, Jassen J

27.43 57.54 1:27.53 1:57.08
IU JR3 1:57.43Reich, Max A

27.00 57.27 1:28.21 1:57.43
IU SO4 1:58.62Matheny, Josh M

26.94 57.12 1:28.21 1:58.62
IU SO5 x1:59.58Barr, Luke D

27.06 57.56 1:28.58 1:59.58
Louisville SR6 2:04.55Kreiley, Aidan C

28.39 59.82 1:31.74 2:04.55
Louisville SO7 2:05.09Shourds, Luke B

28.39 1:00.37 1:32.85 2:05.09
IU FR--- X2:05.17Herrera, Harry A

27.87 59.17 1:32.02 2:05.17
 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:38.79 P Liberty Williams1/1/2022
UofL Team: 4:34.63 L Mallory Comerford1/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 4:48.14Denigan, Mariah P

27.01 56.22 1:25.31 1:54.44
2:23.65 2:52.42 3:21.41 3:50.53
4:19.30 4:48.14

IU SO2 4:50.41Heiser, Elyse V
26.73 55.40 1:24.71 1:54.20

2:23.63 2:52.98 3:22.28 3:51.75
4:21.22 4:50.41

IU SO3 4:51.92Gan, Ching
26.90 55.85 1:25.02 1:54.18

2:23.64 2:53.19 3:22.73 3:52.52
4:22.56 4:51.92

Louisville JR4 4:55.82Williams, Liberty R
27.52 57.45 1:27.71 1:58.07

2:23.90 2:57.92 3:27.82 3:57.39
4:26.91 4:55.82

Louisville FR5 4:57.54Kuwata, Paige
26.85 55.95 1:25.60 1:55.68

2:25.95 2:56.33 3:26.79 3:57.31
4:27.92 4:57.54
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(Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG6 x4:58.54Wallace, Maggie M

27.81 57.97 1:28.36 1:59.01
2:29.44 2:59.73 3:29.92 4:00.07
4:30.10 4:58.54

Louisville SR7 4:59.80Luther, Maddie R
27.75 57.64 1:27.81 1:58.26

2:28.89 2:59.37 3:30.04 4:00.54
4:30.91 4:59.80

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool Record: 4:16.49 P Marcelo Acosta1/1/2016
UofL Team: 4:11.61 L Marcelo Acosta1/1/2018

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG1 4:23.60Calvillo, Mikey J

24.45 50.95 1:17.73 1:44.55
2:11.41 2:37.86 3:04.32 3:30.68
3:57.25 4:23.60

Louisville SO2 4:25.29Shoyat, Eli C
24.49 50.65 1:17.27 1:44.07

2:11.00 2:37.98 3:04.85 3:31.85
3:58.80 4:25.29

IU JR3 4:28.04Briggs, Warren M
25.05 52.02 1:19.39 1:46.73

2:14.56 2:41.80 3:09.22 3:36.03
4:02.31 4:28.04

Louisville SR4 4:29.63Sibirtsev, Ilia
24.61 51.10 1:18.21 1:45.02

2:12.23 2:39.44 3:06.74 3:34.42
4:02.19 4:29.63

Louisville FR5 4:29.67Bried, Tommy R
24.99 52.06 1:19.27 1:46.75

2:14.19 2:41.64 3:09.08 3:36.08
4:03.13 4:29.67

Louisville SO6 x4:34.35Loktev, Denis
25.03 52.27 1:19.83 1:47.79

2:15.99 2:43.86 3:11.50 3:39.36
4:07.56 4:34.35

IU SO7 4:36.96Carlile, Jackson A
25.07 52.36 1:20.03 1:48.40

2:16.57 2:44.86 3:13.20 3:41.65
4:09.94 4:36.96

IU SO8 x4:43.94Carlton, Mason K
24.81 51.97 1:19.94 1:48.67

2:17.74 2:47.48 3:17.06 3:46.37
4:15.57 4:43.94

Louisville FR--- X4:33.07Pishko, Jacob
24.79 52.08 1:19.52 1:47.51

2:15.45 2:43.57 3:11.41 3:39.24
4:06.23 4:33.07

Louisville SO--- X4:40.78Bossler, John F
25.20 52.76 1:20.86 1:49.53

2:18.29 2:47.33 3:16.42 3:45.06
4:13.22 4:40.78

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butter ly

Pool Record: 51.71 P Gabi Albiero1/1/2022
UofL Team: 49.43 L Kelsi Worrell1/1/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Louisville SR1 52.75Regenauer, Christiana M

25.03 52.75
Louisville JR2 52.92Ulett, Tristen D

25.10 52.92
IU FR3 54.40Hann, Lily R

25.63 54.40
Louisville FR4 55.43Barrett, Karoline

25.17 55.43
IU FR5 56.06Yeo, Sze

26.32 56.06
IU JR6 56.29Ristic, Mia

25.90 56.29
IU JR7 x57.39Broshears, Elizabeth G

26.71 57.39
IU SO--- X55.59Minic, Catherine

13.03 26.37 41.20 55.59
IU FR--- X56.75Spade, Avery

12.19 26.91 41.59 56.75
IU SO--- X58.39Holder, Aislinn G

12.93 28.37 42.51 58.39
 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butter ly

Pool Record: 45.76 P Dalton Lowe1/1/2021
UofL Team: 44.32 L Nicolas Albiero1/1/2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SR1 46.19Burns, Brendan A

10.03 21.79 33.98 46.19
Louisville SR2 47.17Lowe, Dalton D

10.10 21.65 34.24 47.17
IU JR3 47.75Frankel, Tomer

10.24 22.29 34.64 47.75
IU SO4 48.08Brooks, Finn D

10.08 22.67 34.94 48.08
Louisville SO5 49.56Saldo, Gustavo

10.37 22.94 36.00 49.56
Louisville JR6 50.35Dubinin, Vlad

10.20 23.17 36.34 50.35
Louisville SO7 x50.86Taylor, Owen A

10.94 23.75 37.41 50.86
IU FR8 x50.99Reiter, Drew L

10.98 23.76 37.31 50.99
 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 440.15 P Cheri X Zhang1/1/2014
UofL Team: 349.00 L Andrea Acqulista1/1/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
IU SO1 349.88LFowler, Anne
Louisville FR2 317.25Miller, Jiselle
Louisville3 316.95Gizzi, Lindsay C
IU SO4 307.58Carter, Megan
Louisville JR5 290.55Prassterink, Else
Louisville SO6 x281.48Leonard, Grace
IU SR7 238.88Smith, Zain C
IU SO--- DQHeyde, Alaina J
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Event 28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool Record: 399.25 P Ryan Helms1/1/2011
UofL Team: 364.94 L Sean Piner1/1/2016

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
IU SO1 431.40PTyler, Carson
IU SO2 400.35PHenninger, Quinn R
IU PG3 371.25LCapobianco, Andrew J
IU4 x353.70Weinrich, Max
Louisville SO5 351.75Stephens, Che
Louisville SR6 328.88Sneden, Adam C
Louisville SR7 324.68Smith, Logan D
IU8 x322.05Jansen, Will

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:56.22 P Tanja A Kylliainen1/1/2015
UofL Team: 1:54.33 L Abigail Hay1/1/2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU PG1 1:58.30Peplowski, Noelle C

26.87 57.52 1:29.98 1:58.30
Louisville JR2 2:00.53Ulett, Tristen D

25.80 55.81 1:32.10 2:00.53
IU PG3 2:01.46Looze, Mac K

27.17 58.53 1:33.09 2:01.46
Louisville SR4 2:02.45Hay, Abby E

25.88 57.51 1:33.22 2:02.45
Louisville SO5 2:04.28Ulett, Rye D

27.59 58.36 1:35.30 2:04.28
Louisville SO6 x2:04.83Gomes Celidonio, Fernanda

27.05 59.88 1:36.43 2:04.83
IU SO7 2:05.56Denigan, Mariah P

27.82 59.36 1:36.69 2:05.56
IU SO8 x2:06.35Gan, Ching

27.48 1:00.33 1:37.71 2:06.35
IU SO--- X2:03.79Minic, Catherine

26.87 58.02 1:34.87 2:03.79
Louisville FR--- X2:05.34Durocher, Jordan

27.42 58.39 1:35.59 2:05.34
IU FR--- X2:08.02Lieske, Mackenna C

27.16 59.45 1:37.60 2:08.02
IU FR--- X2:09.91Forrester, Katie A

27.19 1:00.05 1:39.60 2:09.91
 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Pool Record: 1:44.07 P Nolan Tesone1/1/2015
UofL Team: 1:43.24 L Evgenii Somov1/1/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
IU SO1 1:46.22Barr, Luke D

23.03 49.52 1:20.23 1:46.22
IU JR2 1:49.73Yep, Jassen J

24.01 52.50 1:22.70 1:49.73
IU PG3 1:50.83Calvillo, Mikey J

24.85 53.87 1:25.51 1:50.83
Louisville SO4 1:51.09Shourds, Luke B

24.34 53.53 1:25.40 1:51.09
Louisville FR5 1:51.37Millard, Jackson

23.92 52.63 1:24.58 1:51.37
Louisville FR6 1:51.45Bried, Tommy R

23.97 52.28 1:25.03 1:51.45

IU JR7 x1:52.53DeWitt, Tristan J
23.89 52.47 1:25.92 1:52.53

Louisville SO8 x1:57.00Hogan, Ryan B
25.75 55.09 1:29.48 1:57.00

IU JR--- X1:51.83Reich, Max A
24.37 53.81 1:25.30 1:51.83

IU FR--- X1:52.63Van Westering, Kai T
24.55 52.64 1:26.84 1:52.63

IU FR--- X1:53.00Reiter, Drew L
24.58 52.78 1:25.68 1:53.00

IU SO--- X1:54.30Piunti, Lucas R
24.86 52.72 1:26.62 1:54.30

IU SO--- X1:57.79Matheny, Josh M
25.78 56.97 1:29.34 1:57.79

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 1:27.83 P University of Louisville1/1/2022
G Albiero C Regenauer T Ulett A Openysheva

UofL Team: 1:26.71 L UL1/1/2019
L Visscher,M Comerford,A Braunecker,C Fanz

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:28.43Louisville

1) Albiero, Gabi M JR 2) r:+0.27 Regenauer, Christiana SR
3) r:+0.08 Dennis, Julia FR 4) r:+0.09 Welch, Ella FR

r:+0.67  10.85 22.37 32.70 44.25
54.54 1:06.26 1:16.67 1:28.43

A2 1:30.12IU
1) Peplowski, Anna M SO 2) r:+0.16 Paegle, Kristina FR
3) r:+0.14 Yeo, Sze FR 4) r:+0.17 Turak, Ashley SR

11.01 22.83 33.11 44.87
55.70 1:07.92 1:18.34 1:30.12

B3 1:32.41Louisville
1) Barrett, Karoline FR 2) r:+0.29 Hall, Madie SO
3) r:-0.28 Hetrick, Paige JR 4) r:+0.13 Luther, Maddie SR

r:+0.66  11.09 23.17 33.79 45.79
56.70 1:08.82 1:19.90 1:32.41

B4 1:35.72IU
1) Holder, Aislinn G SO 2) r:+0.04 Broshears, Elizabeth JR
3) r:+0.18 DeWitt, Mya FR 4) r:+0.11 McKenna, Kacey SO

r:+0.69  11.74 24.35 35.32 47.87
59.07 1:11.35 1:22.84 1:35.72

C--- DQIU
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Turner, Sydney A SO 2) r:-0.04 Kossakowska, Dominika SO
3) r:+0.29 Ristic, Mia JR 4) r:+0.15 Hann, Lily FR

r:+0.62  11.95 24.84 35.81 48.50
59.70 1:12.44 1:23.71 DQ

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool Record: 1:17.33 P Louisville, University of2/14/2020
H Sameh M Deliyiannis N Albiero T Commings

UofL Team: 1:16.37 L UL1/1/2022
H Sameh,D Lowe,N Albiero,C Paulson

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:17.96IU

1) Frankel, Tomer JR 2) r:+0.21 Miroslaw, Rafael SO
3) r:+0.21 Wight, Gavin JR 4) r:+0.07 Mathias, Van PG

r:+0.66  9.81 20.25 29.50 39.73
48.83 59.09 1:07.95 1:17.96
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 RelayTeam Finals Time
A2 1:18.65Louisville

1) Sameh, Haridi JR 2) r:+0.13 Lowe, Dalton SR
3) r:+0.15 Duncan, Caleb SR 4) r:+0.23 Eastman, Michael

r:+0.66  9.51 19.70 28.70 39.13
48.51 59.02 1:08.28 1:18.65

B3 1:19.75IU
1) Brooks, Finn D SO 2) r:+0.17 Franzman, Jack PG
3) r:+0.06 Radde, Joe SO 4) r:+0.11 Destrampe, Jacob SR

r:+0.64  9.82 20.26 29.41 39.66
49.15 59.81 1:09.22 1:19.75

B4 1:19.87Louisville
1) Crush, Charlie FR 2) r:+0.15 Dubinin, Vlad JR
3) r:NRT Sartori, Murilo SO 4) r:NRT Brooks, Guy FR

r:+0.69  9.95 20.43 29.60 40.12
49.36 59.81 1:09.32 1:19.87

C5 x1:23.74IU
1) Stevenson, Ben J FR 2) r:+0.17 Stone, Alex FR
3) r:+0.16 Holmes, Chris FR 4) r:-0.06 Davis, Jasper SO

r:+0.67  10.50 21.53 31.29 42.02
51.72 1:02.79 1:12.44 1:23.74

C6 x1:23.79Louisville
1) Taylor, Owen A SO 2) r:+0.30 Ehrenborg, Robert FR
3) r:+0.19 Loktev, Denis SO 4) r:+0.14 Collins, James FR

r:+0.65  10.28 21.17 31.09 42.16
52.05 1:02.74 1:12.58 1:23.79

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Indiana University 155
2. Louisville, University of 145

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Indiana University 193
2. Louisville, University of 107


